
SURA Professional Risks is a specialist underwriting agency built by professionals, 

for professionals, our industry-leading professional indemnity experience allows us 

to deliver customised cover for a wide range of professions and activities that 

brokers and clients know they can trust. We understand both your needs and the 

needs of your client and we are supported by highly respected, locally based claims 

management teams. 

SURA Professional Risks has been Insuring Professionals for over 15 years using 

Lloyds and Local Security.       

► Primary and Excess of Loss Professional Indemnity

► Limits up to $18m – Financial Planners, $10m Accountants, Miscellaneous and Real Estate,
$5m Construction

► Accountants – Dedicated Policy Wording
► Professional Consultants/Miscellaneous

Professional Risks
► Financial Planners – Dedicated Policy Wording

► Construction Professions –
Dedicated Policy Wording

► Excess of Loss – Dedicated Policy Wording

sura.com.au/professional-risks

Our Products

Our Preferred Risks

https://sura.com.au/professional-risks


► Advertising Agents

► Agricultural Consultants

► Agronomists

► Architects

► Auctioneers

► Bookkeepers

► Debt Collectors

► Design & Construct risks
(non-specific projects)

► Drafting Services

► Engineers

► Event Organisers

► Financial Planners

► General Insurance Brokers/Agents

► Graphic Designers / Multi Media

► Immigration Agents

► Interior Designers

► Life Insurance Brokers/Agents

► Loss Assessors/Adjusters

► Marketing Consultants

► Market Research Consultants

► Mortgage/Finance Brokers

► Project Managers

► Occupational Health & Safety Consultants

► Public Relations Consultants

► Quality Assurance Consultants

► Real Estate Agents
(excluding property valuations)

► Risk Management Consultants

► Shipping Agents

► Tax Agents

► Town Planners

► Training Consultants

Please ask  if you don’t see the occupation listed.

Contact us

Information contained in this document is intended as a guide only. Acceptance is subject to our underwriting guidelines and 
the specific terms and conditions as outlined in our policy wordings. For more information about our products, please contact your 
SURA Professional Risks representative.

Sally Underwood 
Managing Director

M: 0418 129 984 
E: sally.underwood@sura.com.au

Tim Bennett 
Underwriter

M: 0409 679 564 
E: tim.bennett@sura.com.au

Peter Button 
National Underwriting Manager - 
Professional Lines

M: 0412 733 704 
E: peter.button@sura.com.au

Rochelle Gray 
Underwriter

M: 0437 654 058 
E: rochelle.gray@sura.com.au

Jess Underwood 
Underwriter

M: 0427 213 972 
E: jess.underwood@sura.com.au

Sylvia Costa 
Underwriter Assistant

M: 0450 344 959 
E: sylvia.costa@sura.com.au

Martin Donnelly 
Senior Underwriter

M: 0429 270 871 
E: martin.donnelly@sura.com.au

Huw Morgan 
Underwriter

M: 0437 214 043 
E: huw.morgan@sura.com.au

Lawrence Nguyen 
Senior Underwriter / Business Analyst

M: 0417 310 577 
E: lawrence.nguyen@sura.com.au
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